(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Okyotate/Ziph Hone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
·	
<u> </u>	

Office Use Only



100163680021

01/06/10--01037--013 **35.00

LAW OFFICES

MARK PERLMAN, P.A.

1820 EAST HALLANDALE BEACH BOULEVARD HALLANDALE BEACH, FLORIDA 33009

MARK PERLMAN*
*ALSO ADMITTED IN NEW YORK

TELEPHONE (954) 456-1333 FACSIMILE (954) 454-5081

December 31, 2009

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: DOCUMENT NUMBER P95000079774
ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
SUNFLO EQUIPMENT, INC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Dissolution for Document Number P95000079774 Filing Statement for filing with the Division of Corporations. Please find our check #15804 in the amount of \$35.00, made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Please return the acknowledgment copy to the undersigned in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

Thank you for your attention to this request.

Very truly yours,

Marilyn Dixon

Encl.(w/copy of the letter sent with instructions).

N:\Network2\REALESTATE\REALESTATE\CLOSING\CLOSING\MOORE.SUNFLO.EQUIPTMENT\Sunflo.Dissolution.Filing.Ltr.doc

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Articles of Dissolution	
D05000707	7.4
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P950000797	- 4
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee a	re submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the following:
Mark Perlman, Esq.	
(Name of Con	tact Person)
Mark Perlman, P.A.	
(Firm/Co	mpany)
1820 E. Hallandale Beach Blvd.	
(Addre	ss)
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009	
(City/State ar	id Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:
Mark Periman	at (_954) 456-1333
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
(A	43.75 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup\$\$ \$\sum \\$\$52.50 Filing Fee, ertified Copy dditional copy is nclosed) \$\bigcup\$\$ (Additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:		
	Sunflo Equipment, Inc.		
SECOND	The document number of the corporation (if known): P95000079774		
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: 12/31/09		
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable: (no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)		
FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.		
	Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.		
	The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:		
	The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by		
	the common stock shareholders who executed a written consent pursuant to F.S. 607.0704 (voting group)		
	Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)		
	Lianne J. Moore		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	President		
(Title of person signing)			

Filing Fee: \$35